1
S-lon Hep2O Polybutylene push-fit plumbing system for hot & cold water supply
Straight Coil Pipe - Standard
Size Code Number
15mm x25m Coil HXPE 25/15W
22mm x 25m Coil HXPE 25/22W
Description Dia mm Article code
Straight Coil Pipe -
Standard
15 mm x 25 m coil HXPE25/15W
15 mm x 50 m coil HXPE50/15W
15 mm x 100 m coil HXPE100/15W
15 mm x 200 m coil HXPE200/15W
Straight Coiled
Lengths in
Smart Pack
dispensers
22 mm x 25 m coil HXPE25/22W
22 mm x 50 m coil HXPE50/22W
28 mm x 25 m coil HXP25/28W
28 mm x 50 m coil HXP50/28W
Straight Standard Pipe - Cut Lengths
Size Code Number
15mm x3m HXP 15/3W
22mm x 3m HXP 15/22W
Description Dia mm Article code
Straight Standard Pipe -
Cut Lengths
15 mm x 3 m length HXP03/15W
15 mm x 6 m length HXP06/15W
22 mm x 3 m length HXP03/22W
22 mm x 6 m length HXP06/22W
28 mm x 3 m length HXP06/28W
2
S-lon Hep2O Polybutylene push-fit plumbing system for hot & cold water supply
Straight Connectors (Couplin)
Size Code Number
15mm HD 1/15W
22mm HD 1/22W
Description Dia mm Article code
Straight Connectors
(Couplin)
15mm HD1/15W
22mm HD1/22W
28mm HD1/28W
Socket Reducer
Size Code Number
22mm x 15mm HD 2/22W
Description Dia mm Article code

Description Dia mm Article code
Elbow 900
15mm HD5/15W
22mm HD5/22W
28mm HD5/28W
3
S-lon Hep2O Polybutylene push-fit plumbing system for hot & cold water supply
Double End Reduced Tee
Size Code Number
15mm x 22mm x15mm HD 18/22W
22mm x28mm x 22mm HD 18/28W
Description Dia mm Article code
Double End
Reduced Tee
15 x22 x15mm HD18/22W
22 x 28 x22mm HD18/28W
Equal Tee
Size Code Number
15mm HD 10/15W
22mm HD 10/22W
Description Dia mm Article code
Equal Tee
15 HD10/15W
22 HD10/22W
28 HD10/28W
End Reduced Tee
Size Code Number
22mm x 22mm x15mm HD 12/22W
28mm x 28 mm x 22mm HD 12/28W
Description Dia mm Article code
End Reduced Tee
22 x 22x 15mm HD12/22W
28 x 28 x22mm HD12/28W
4
S-lon Hep2O Polybutylene push-fit plumbing system for hot & cold water supply
Branch & One End Reduce Tee
Size Code Number
22mm x15mm x 15mm HD 14/22W
28mm x22mm x 22mm HD 14/28W
Description Dia mm Article code
Branch & One End
Reduce Tee
22 x 15 x 22 mm HD14/22W
28 x 22 x 22 mm HD14/28W
Branch Reduce Tee
Size Code Number
2mm x 15mm x 22mm HD 13/22W
Description Dia mm Article code
Branch Reduce Tee
22 x 15 x 22 mm HD13/22W
28 x 22 x 28 mm HD13/28W
28 x 15 x 28 mm HD13A/28W
Demountable Stop End (End Cap)
Size Code Number
15mm HD 62/15W
22mm HD 62/22W

3/8” BSP x 15mm NEW HE632/15W
1/2” BSP x15mm HE29/15W
1/2” BSP x 22mm NEW HE652/22W
3/4” BSP x 22mm HE29/22W
1” BSP x28mm HE29/28W
Adaptor- Male BSP/Hep2O Socket
(Non DZR Brass)
Threaded Elbow - Female
Size Code Number
1/2” x15mm HE 5/15W
1/2” x22mm HE 5A/22W
Description Dia mm Article code
Female Threaded
Elbow (Brass)
3/8”BSP x15mm NEW HE637/15W
1/2”BSP x15mm NEW HE5/15W
1/2”BSP x22mm NEW HE5A/22W
3/4”BSP x22mm NEW HE5/22W
1”BSP x28mm    NEW HE5/28W
Male Threaded Elbow (Brass)
Size Code Number
1/2” x15mm HE 5M/15W
1/2” x22mm HE 654/22W
Description Dia mm Article code
Male Threaded
Elbow (Brass)
3/8”BSP x15mm NEW HE638/15W
1/2”BSP x15mm NEW HE5M/15W
1/2”BSP x22mm NEW HE654/22W
3/4”BSP x22mm NEW HE5M/22W
1”BSP x28mm    NEW HE5M/28W
9
S-lon Hep2O Polybutylene push-fit plumbing system for hot & cold water supply
Wall Plated Elbow
Size Code Number
1/2”x 15mm HX 6/15W
1/2”x 22mm HX 6/22W
Description Dia mm Article code
Wall Plated Elbow
1/2” BSP x15mm HX6/15W
1/2”x 22mm HX 6/22W
3/4” BSP x22mm HX6/22W
Universal Wall Plate Elbow
(Non DZR Brass)
Size Code Number
1/2” BSP x 15mm HE6A/15W

Ball Valve- Chrome Lever HandleShut-off Valve - Tri-Handle
Size Code Number
15mm x15mm HE37B/15W NEW
22mm x22mm HE37B/22W NEW
Description Dia mm Article code
Shut-Off Valve -
Tri-Handle
15mm  x 15mm NEW HE 37B/15W
22mm  x 22mm NEW HE 37B/22W
Smart Sleeve
Size Code Number
15mm HX 60/15W
22mm HX 60/22W
Description Dia mm Article code
Smart Sleeve
15mm HX60/15W
22mm HX60/22W
28mm HX60/28W
Pipe Clip - Screw Type
Size Code Number
15mm HX 85/15W
22mm HX 85/22W
Description Dia mm Article code
 Pipe Clip - Screw Type
15mm HX85/15W
22mm HX85/22W
28mm HX85/28W
12
S-lon Hep2O Polybutylene push-fit plumbing system for hot & cold water supply
Pipe Clips - Cable Type
Size Code Number
15mm HX 65/15W
22mm HX 65/22W
Description Dia mm Article code
Pipe Clips - Cable Type
15 HX65/15W
22 HX65/22W
28 HX65/28W
Blanking Peg
Size Code Number
15mm HX 44/15W
22mm HX 44/22W
Description Dia mm Article code
Blanking Peg
15 HX44/15W
22 HX44/22W
28 HX44/28W
Hep Key Plus
Size Code Number
15mm HX 79/15W
22mm HX 79/22W
Description Dia mm Article code
 Hep Key Plus
15mm HX79/15W
22mm HX79/22W
28mm HX79/28W
13
S-lon Hep2O Polybutylene push-fit plumbing system for hot & cold water supply
Hep Tool
Size Code Number
15mm x 22mm HX 77/15W
Description Dia mm Article code
Hep Tool
10 and 28 mm NEW HX77/10W
15 and 22mm NEW HX77/15W
Size Code Number
Up to 28mm HD 74 GR
Description Dia mm Article code
Pipe Cutters -